Sky Lift Freight L.L.C
Bank Name : Abu Dhabi Commercial Bank PJSC (ADCB)
Branch : AL RIGGAH
Account Number : 12706588920001
IBAN Number : AE480030012706588920001  
Swift Code : ADCBAEAA
Make all cheque payable to Sky Lift Freight L.L.C

0.00

0.00

50.00

425.00

475.00  475.00Total
UAE DIRHAMS Four Hundred Seventy Five Only.

Tax Total AED

TRN : 100559280100001

Tax %

0.00

0.00

DEC No.

Date 

GATE PASS CHARGES

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES